
7/19/2025 Freya Hagen 0:32.18 50 Free 0:33.17 Colby Evans 11/17/2007

7/19/2025 Freya Hagen 1:13.91 100 Free 1:12.89 Durban Ball 2/13/2016

6/22/2018 Meghan Haigh 2:39.19 200 Free 2:40.23 Ben Baston 11/17/2007

3/3/2024 Pippa McMillan 5:40.25 400 Free 5:41.40 Ben Baston 10/5/2008

5/26/2018 Meghan Haigh 11:44.74 800 Free 12:46.27 Cameron Chen 11/5/2022

1500 Free 22:57.14 Colby Evans 2/2/2008

2/25/2024 Pippa McMillan 0:38.88 50 Back 0:37.48 Colby Evans 11/17/2007

2/23/2024 Pippa McMillan 1:21.75 100 Back 1:19.33 Colby Evans 5/12/2008

2/24/2024 Pippa McMillan 2:49.32 200 Back 2:48.97 Colby Evans 11/17/2007

6/27/2025 Freya Hagen 0:41.08 50 Breast 0:39.52 Ben Baston 3/8/2008

6/28/2025 Freya Hagen 1:28.96 100 Breast 1:35.10 Marcus Zhou 1/18/2020

6/29/2025 Freya Hagen 3:13.07 200 Breast 3:20.04 Colby Evans 2/2/2008

7/19/2025 Freya Hagen 0:37.50 50 Fly 0:37.13 Colby Evans 7/12/2007

5/8/2024 Pippa McMillan 1:22.09 100 Fly 1:23.50 Colby Evans 2/1/2008

12/5/2015 Sidney Clement 3:18.18 200 Fly 3:21.71 Colby Evans 7/12/2007

4/27/2025 Freya Hagen 1:22.51 100 Medley 1:33.57 Durban Ball 1/24/2016

6/27/2025 Freya Hagen 2:52.94 200 Medley 2:56.91 Colby Evans 7/12/2007

6/28/2025 Freya Hagen 6:09.65 400 Medley 6:13.37 Colby Evans 7/12/2007

2/21/2020 R.Haigh,S.Harris,E.Jessup,S.Murtha 2:25.20 200 F.Relay 3:10.00 Shevchenko,Huang,Zahedi,RamirezTaake 11/25/2023

400 F.Relay

2/21/2020 S.Harris,E.Jessup,R.Haigh,S.Murtha 2:41.99 200 M.Relay 3:45.17 C.Chen,J.Lotz,J.Huang,R.Bazargani 11/26/2022

400 M.Relay

6/24/2018 Natalie Yu 0:28.99 50 Free 0:27.40 Nicolas Ramirez Taake12/6/2025

12/11/2015 Morgan Bender 1:03.72 100 Free 0:59.27 Nicolas Ramirez Taake12/7/2025

5/13/2018 Sidney Clement 2:19.79 200 Free 2:08.71 George Kingdon 12/9/2022

3/10/2018 Sidney Clement 4:53.63 400 Free 4:39.64 George Kingdon 1/22/2023

5/28/2016 Quincy Bender 10:25.59 800 Free 9:42.50 George Kingdon 1/20/2023

1/27/2018 Sidney Clement 20:14.90 1500 Free 18:24.33 George Kingdon 11/5/2022

5/27/2017 Jessica Strong 0:33.26 50 Back 0:30.97 Nicolas Ramirez Taake11/16/2025

5/28/2017 Jessica Strong 1:08.92 100 Back 1:05.84 Nicolas Ramirez Taake12/5/2025

6/5/2025 Pippa McMillan 2:35.96 200 Back 2:23.59 Nicolas Ramirez Taake 7/5/2025

12/11/2016 Jessica Strong 0:35.09 50 Breast 0:35.86 George Kingdon 3/9/2023

3/4/2017 Jessica Strong 1:17.32 100 Breast 1:18.64 George Kingdon 3/9/2023

12/11/2016 Jessica Strong 2:51.16 200 Breast 2:54.73 George Kingdon 11/5/2022

5/12/2018 Natalie Yu 0:31.99 50 Fly 0:29.55 George Kingdon 1/22/2023

6/22/2018 Natalie Yu 1:09.80 100 Fly 1:06.79 George Kingdon 1/22/2023

5/12/2018 Sidney Clement 2:38.69 200 Fly 2:43.13 George Kingdon 10/29/2022

1/22/2017 Jessica Strong 1:16.00 100 Medley 1:08.93 George Kingdon 3/9/2023

4/22/2018 Sidney Clement 2:34.18 200 Medley 2:31.24 George Kingdon 12/11/2022

3/11/2018 Sidney Clement 5:28.81 400 Medley 5:20.65 George Kingdon 1/20/2023

6/22/2018 K.Haigh,N.Yu,M.Haigh,E.Jones 2:02.38 200 F.Relay 2:15.75 Smith,Shahbazi,Haigh,Ouellette 12/5/2014

400 F.Relay

6/22/2018 N.Yu,S.Clement,E.Jones,K.Haigh 2:19.76 200 M.Relay 2:36.53 Smith,Ouellette,Shahbazi,Haigh 12/5/2014

400 M.Relay

10&under SC Records

12&under SC Records



2/10/2018 Quincy Bender 0:27.15 50 Free 0:24.93 Tristan Govier 5/15/2021

1/20/2018 Quincy Bender 0:58.90 100 Free 0:54.44 Tristan Govier 3/9/2021

1/20/2018 Quincy Bender 2:08.15 200 Free 1:56.17 Tristan Govier 5/20/2021

2/17/2018 Quincy Bender 4:34.75 400 Free 4:13.94 Tristan Govier 3/11/2021

1/19/2018 Quincy Bender 9:31.61 800 Free 9:00.54 Tristan Govier 11/28/2020

11/1/2025 Audrey Talbot 18:51.38 1500 Free 16:59.09 Tristan Govier 3/6/2021

1/17/2026 Lauryn Beattie 0:30.43 50 Back 0:27.50 Tristan Govier 5/15/2021

12/5/2025 Lauryn Beattie 1:04.58 100 Back 0:59.60 Tristan Govier 3/2/2021

12/6/2025 Lauryn Beattie 2:22.88 200 Back 2:07.77 Tristan Govier 3/10/2021

12/7/2018 Jessica Strong 0:33.12 50 Breast 0:31.30 Burton Li 12/17/2023

12/15/2018 Jessica Strong 1:13.80 100 Breast 1:08.17 Burton Li 12/16/2023

11/4/2018 Jessica Strong 2:42.68 200 Breast 2:33.43 Burton Li 1/20/2024

1/19/2019 Jessica Strong 0:30.08 50 Fly 0:26.16 Tristan Govier 5/15/2021

1/18/2026 Audrey Talbot 1:05.91 100 Fly 0:56.94 Tristan Govier 5/12/2021

2/17/2018 Quincy Bender 2:28.52 200 Fly 2:13.39 Tristan Govier 3/15/2021

1/20/2019 Jessica Strong 1:09.16 100 Medley 1:06.51 Tom Jiao 1/17/2026

1/18/2019 Jessica Strong 2:28.48 200 Medley 2:11.10 Tristan Govier 5/15/2021

1/16/2026 Audrey Talbot 5:18.56 400 Medley 4:48.71 Tristan Govier 3/8/2021

1/19/2018 M.Bender,C.Hill,M.Bender,J.Strong 1:52.54 200 F.Relay 1:50.37 O.Leech,T.Jiao,I.Jin,N.RamirezTaake 12/12/2025

3/10/2022 McCready,Harris,Johannson,Zehtab 4:28.59 400 F.Relay

1/19/2018 C.Hill,J.Strong,Q.Bender,M.Bender 2:02.69 200 M.Relay 2:05.73 A.Govier,B.Smith,B.Li,N.Cheon 5/28/2022

3/3/2016 A.Kirstiuk,S.Smith,M.Ruus,M.Bender 4:51.39 400 M.Relay

3/2/2017 Q.Bender,J.Strong,M.Bender,J.Clement 9:28.50 800 F.Relay

12/14/2019 Quincy Bender 0:26.55 50 Free 0:23.86 Burton Li 12/6/2025

12/7/2019 Quincy Bender 0:57.77 100 Free 0:52.23 Tristan Govier 3/11/2022

12/13/2019 Quincy Bender 2:04.51 200 Free 1:53.89 Colby Evans 11/1/2014

12/7/2019 Quincy Bender 4:20.97 400 Free 4:08.56 Tristan Govier 10/29/2022

12/8/2019 Quincy Bender 9:13.87 800 Free 8:39.31 Rohin Mountstevens1/20/2023

1/26/2019 Quincy Bender 18:10.60 1500 Free 16:47.62 Rohin Mountstevens1/29/2023

12/10/2021 Thea Masselink 0:29.49 50 Back 0:26.38 Tristan Govier 3/9/2023

3/10/2022 Thea Masselink 1:02.34 100 Back 0:56.75 Tristan Govier 6/30/2022

3/13/2022 Thea Masselink 2:17.28 200 Back 2:04.86 Christopher Ruus 3/5/2016

7/13/2021 Jessica Strong 0:32.85 50 Breast 0:29.34 Burton Li 12/14/2025

6/30/2022 Jessica Strong 1:10.96 100 Breast 1:03.23 Burton Li 12/7/2025

6/30/2022 Jessica Strong 2:35.31 200 Breast 2:22.83 Burton Li 12/6/2025

7/13/2021 Jessica Strong 0:28.57 50 Fly 0:25.16 Tristan Govier 3/9/2023

6/29/2025 Brooke Johannson 1:03.53 100 Fly 0:54.18 Tristan Govier 7/3/2023

11/3/2019 Quincy Bender 2:27.02 200 Fly 2:03.22 Colby Evans 12/6/2014

1/20/2024 Valentina Kolytchev 1:07.49 100 Medley 0:59.50 Rohin Mountstevens11/26/2023

12/10/2021 Thea Masselink 2:21.78 200 Medley 2:07.87 Colby Evans 12/5/2014

11/3/2019 Quincy Bender 5:08.64 400 Medley 4:40.70 Colby Evans 2/2/2014

12/1/2018 N.Yu,J.Strong,M.Bender,Q.Bender 1:52.02 200 F.Relay 1:39.15 B.Li,T.Hu,T.Jiao,W.Wu 12/4/2025

400 F.Relay 3:48.89 H.Brewster,T.Govier,R.Wang,A.Govier 3/10/2022

12/14/2018 C.Hill,J.Strong,N.Yu,Q.Bender 2:03.99 200 M.Relay 1:48.75 W.Wu,B.Li,T.Jiao,T.Hu 12/4/2025

400 M.Relay 4:03.97 T.Govier,R.Wang,H.Brewster,J.DeCoteau 12/10/2021

14&under SC Records

15-17 SC Records



12/14/2019 Quincy Bender 0:26.55 50 Free 0:23.86 Burton Li 12/6/2025

12/7/2019 Quincy Bender 0:57.77 100 Free 0:52.23 Tristan Govier 3/11/2022

12/13/2019 Quincy Bender 2:04.51 200 Free 1:54.18 Tristan Govier 3/10/2022

12/7/2019 Quincy Bender 4:20.97 400 Free 4:08.56 Tristan Govier 10/29/2022

12/8/2019 Quincy Bender 9:13.87 800 Free 8:39.31 Rohin Mountstevens1/20/2023

1/26/2019 Quincy Bender 18:10.60 1500 Free 16:47.62 Rohin Mountstevens1/29/2023

12/10/2021 Thea Masselink 0:29.49 50 Back 0:26.38 Tristan Govier 3/9/2023

3/10/2022 Thea Masselink 1:02.34 100 Back 0:56.75 Tristan Govier 6/30/2022

3/13/2022 Thea Masselink 2:17.28 200 Back 2:04.86 Christopher Ruus 3/5/2016

6/27/2025 Valentina Kolytchev 0:33.10 50 Breast 0:29.34 Burton Li 12/14/2025

6/30/2022 Jessica Strong 1:10.96 100 Breast 1:03.23 Burton Li 12/7/2025

6/30/2022 Jessica Strong 2:35.31 200 Breast 2:22.83 Burton Li 12/6/2025

6/8/2024 Jessica Strong 0:28.36 50 Fly 0:25.16 Tristan Govier 3/9/2023

6/29/2025 Brooke Johannson 1:03.53 100 Fly 0:54.18 Tristan Govier 7/3/2023

11/3/2019 Quincy Bender 2:27.02 200 Fly 2:03.22 Colby Evans 12/6/2014

1/20/2024 Valentina Kolytchev 1:07.49 100 Medley 0:59.50 Rohin Mountstevens11/26/2023

12/10/2021 Thea Masselink 2:21.78 200 Medley 2:07.87 Colby Evans 12/5/2014

11/3/2019 Quincy Bender 5:08.64 400 Medley 4:40.70 Colby Evans 2/2/2014

12/1/2018 N.Yu,J.Strong,M.Bender,Q.Bender 1:52.02 200 F.Relay 1:39.15 B.Li,T.Hu,T.Jiao,W.Wu 12/4/2025

3/10/2022 McCready,Harris,Johannson,Zehtab 4:28.59 400 F.Relay 3:48.89 H.Brewster,T.Govier,R.Wang,A.Govier 3/10/2022

1/19/2018 C.Hill,J.Strong,Q.Bender,M.Bender 2:02.69 200 M.Relay 1:48.75 W.Wu,B.Li,T.Jiao,T.Hu 12/4/2025

3/3/2016 A.Kirstiuk,S.Smith,M.Ruus,M.Bender 4:51.39 400 M.Relay 4:03.97 T.Govier,R.Wang,H.Brewster,J.DeCoteau 12/10/2021

3/2/2017 Q.Bender,J.Strong,M.Bender,J.Clement 9:28.50 800 F.Relay

200 F.Relay 2:28.64 P.McMillan,E.Falls,E.Zhang,Y.Liu 10/29/2023

200 M.Relay 3:11.11 F.Hagen,K.Torshizi,H.McMillan,S.Zahedi 5/24/2025

200 F.Relay 2:14.00 RamirezTaake,Lan,Hagen,Torshizi 12/12/2025

200 M.Relay 2:22.53 J.DeCoteau,J.Strong,J.Clement,D.Ball 1/20/2017

200 F.Relay 1:55.14 O.Leech,T.Jiao,A.Talbot,M.Hall 12/12/2025

400 F.Relay 4:15.39 B.Smith,B.Li,K.Rossen,S.Harris 2/10/2023

200 M.Relay 2:04.31 RamirezTaake,Jiao,Talbot,McMillan 1/16/2026

400 M.Relay 4:50.89 B.Li,K.Rossen,B.Smith,S.Harris 6/23/2023

200 F.Relay 1:44.07 B.Li,W.Wu,L.Beattie,A.Talbot 12/4/2025

400 F.Relay 3:59.56 Kolytchev,Brewster,Johannson,Cheon 2/10/2023

200 M.Relay 1:55.56 T.Govier,J.Strong,N.Yu,J.DeCoteau 7/17/2021

400 M.Relay 4:25.65 A.Govier,Rossen,Wang,Johansson 2/23/2024

200 F.Relay 1:45.11 Simard,Johannson,Kolytchev,Wang 7/20/2024

400 F.Relay 3:59.56 Kolytchev,Brewster,Johannson,Cheon 2/10/2023

200 M.Relay 1:54.33 Govier,Kolytchev,Johannson,Brewster 5/27/2023

400 M.Relay 4:25.49 Kolytchev,Harris,Wang,Brewster 6/23/2023

Mixed SC Records 

10&under

12&under

14&under

15-17

OPEN

Open SC Records



4/27/2014 Morgan Bender 0:33.53 50 Free 0:31.95 Aidan Smith 6/21/2013

4/25/2014 Morgan Bender 1:14.49 100 Free 1:10.65 Aidan Smith 6/22/2013

4/26/2014 Morgan Bender 2:44.58 200 Free 2:37.54 Aidan Smith 6/23/2013

5/20/2018 Meghan Haigh 5:36.94 400 Free 5:58.60 Colby Evans 7/5/2007

4/29/2016 Sidney Clement 12:00.08 800 Free

1500 Free

4/27/2024 Pippa McMillan 0:39.59 50 Back 0:42.31 Durban Ball 4/30/2016

4/28/2024 Pippa McMillan 1:21.28 100 Back 1:21.67 Colby Evans 7/5/2007

4/27/2024 Pippa McMillan 2:58.70 200 Back 3:01.51 Colby Evans 5/5/2007

4/29/2016 Sidney Clement 0:42.50 50 Breast 0:50.80 Cameron Chen 4/2/2023

4/17/2011 Hannah Philpotts 1:29.83 100 Breast 1:38.66 Colby Evans 7/5/2007

5/1/2016 Sidney Clement 3:15.12 200 Breast 3:31.72 Durban Ball 5/20/2016

4/28/2024 Pippa McMillan 0:36.66 50 Fly 0:38.22 Colby Evans 7/5/2007

5/14/2016 Sidney Clement 1:29.74 100 Fly 1:25.34 Aidan Smith 6/22/2013

4/30/2016 Sidney Clement 3:21.06 200 Fly

6/15/2025 Freya Hagen 3:03.38 200 Medley 3:03.80 Colby Evans 7/5/2007

4/27/2024 Pippa McMillan 6:21.24 400 Medley 6:59.56 Colby Evans 5/5/2007

4/29/2016 Bender,Bender,Leeson,Kagna 2:13.07 200 F.Relay 2:39.08 Evans,Baston,Hooton,Chow 5/26/2007

4/29/2016 Bender,Clement,Haigh,Bender 5:11.36 400 F.Relay

6/1/2018 Johannson,Harris,Jones,Haigh 2:35.13 200 M.Relay 2:59.54 Evans,Baston,Hooton,Chow 5/26/2007

400 M.Relay

7/8/2016 Morgan Bender 0:29.08 50 Free 0:28.27 Nicolas Ramirez Taake7/17/2025

7/7/2016 Morgan Bender 1:02.37 100 Free 1:00.31 George Kingdon 3/5/2023

7/9/2016 Morgan Bender 2:17.79 200 Free 2:13.77 George Kingdon 3/2/2023

7/10/2016 Morgan Bender 4:53.26 400 Free 4:43.54 George Kingdon 3/4/2023

7/6/2016 Morgan Bender 10:10.44 800 Free 9:50.76 George Kingdon 3/5/2023

1500 Free 18:25.92 George Kingdon 3/3/2023

5/5/2017 Jessica Strong 0:33.42 50 Back 0:31.47 George Kingdon 3/4/2023

4/23/2017 Jessica Strong 1:11.43 100 Back 1:07.81 George Kingdon 3/2/2023

6/11/2017 Jessica Strong 2:34.34 200 Back 2:27.94 George Kingdon 3/3/2023

3/11/2017 Jessica Strong 0:36.38 50 Breast 0:38.41 George Kingdon 1/28/2023

1/14/2017 Jessica Strong 1:19.68 100 Breast 1:18.16 Oliver Leech 11/21/2025

5/21/2017 Jessica Strong 2:54.71 200 Breast 2:58.33 George Kingdon 4/2/2023

3/8/2024 Olivia Falls 0:32.32 50 Fly 0:29.47 George Kingdon 3/2/2023

7/7/2018 Natalie Yu 1:12.89 100 Fly 1:07.57 George Kingdon 4/1/2023

5/6/2018 Sidney Clement 2:42.34 200 Fly 2:50.32 Colby Evans 7/2/2009

4/1/2017 Jessica Strong 2:41.20 200 Medley 2:35.40 George Kingdon 11/26/2022

4/8/2018 Sidney Clement 5:36.73 400 Medley 5:47.85 Ben Baston 7/2/2009

6/5/2015 Bender,Bender,Heard,Kirstiuk 3:04.12 200 F.Relay 2:12.35 Shahbazi,Smith,Ouellette,DeCoteau 6/5/2015

400 F.Relay

6/5/2015 Heard,Kirstiuk,Bender,Bender 2:31.60 200 M.Relay 2:34.34 Shahbazi,Ouellette,Smith,Haigh 6/5/2015

400 M.Relay

10&under LC Records

12&under LC Records



6/3/2018 Quincy Bender 0:27.10 50 Free 0:25.97 Burton Li 2/11/2024

7/7/2018 Quincy Bender 1:00.47 100 Free 0:56.80 Aidan Smith 7/7/2017

3/2/2018 Quincy Bender 2:09.58 200 Free 2:07.49 Aidan Smith 5/7/2017

7/8/2017 Morgan Bender 4:40.69 400 Free 4:34.43 Aidan Smith 5/6/2017

3/1/2018 Quincy Bender 9:33.66 800 Free 9:51.32 Noah Cheon 12/8/2022

7/4/2019 Sidney Clement 18:59.35 1500 Free 19:15.91 Joshua DeCoteau 3/1/2018

5/25/2019 Jessica Strong 0:32.21 50 Back 0:30.32 Aidan Smith 7/8/2017

11/21/2025 Lauryn Beattie 1:08.42 100 Back 1:05.94 Aidan Smith 7/6/2017

11/21/2025 Lauryn Beattie 2:31.85 200 Back 2:22.53 Aidan Smith 7/7/2017

12/7/2018 Jessica Strong 0:33.97 50 Breast 0:32.00 Burton Li 12/9/2023

6/7/2019 Jessica Strong 1:15.44 100 Breast 1:09.98 Burton Li 2/2/2024

12/11/2016 Avery Kirstiuk 2:46.26 200 Breast 2:35.97 Bayden Smith 4/2/2023

5/24/2019 Jessica Strong 0:30.10 50 Fly 0:27.91 Burton Li 12/10/2023

6/9/2019 Jessica Strong 1:06.54 100 Fly 1:01.47 Burton Li 2/10/2024

3/4/2018 Quincy Bender 2:35.63 200 Fly 2:25.85 Colby Evans 7/27/2011

12/9/2018 Olivia Jakeman 2:32.82 200 Medley 2:21.45 Burton Li 2/10/2024

2/16/2019 Olivia Jakeman 5:19.19 400 Medley 5:04.11 Burton Li 8/4/2023

7/6/2018 Q.Bender,N.Yu,J.Strong,M.Bender 1:53.66 200 F.Relay 1:50.42 N.Cheon,B.Li,G.Kingdon,B.Smith 3/2/2023

3/1/2018 Strong,Bender,Leeson,Bender 4:18.81 400 F.Relay 4:04.38 N.Cheon,B.Li,B.Smith,G.Kingdon 3/2/2023

7/6/2018 Jakeman,Strong,Bender,Bender 2:05.38 200 M.Relay 2:01.27 G.Kingdon,B.Smith,B.Li,N.Cheon 3/2/2023

7/6/2017 Hill,Strong,Bender,Bender 4:48.89 400 M.Relay 4:40.85 G.Kingdon,B.Smith,B.Li,N.Cheon 7/14/2022

7/28/2019 Quincy Bender 0:26.37 50 Free 0:24.35 Tristan Govier 7/13/2023

7/25/2019 Quincy Bender 0:58.10 100 Free 0:53.40 Colby Evans 7/25/2014

3/7/2020 Quincy Bender 2:07.31 200 Free 1:57.03 Colby Evans 7/5/2014

11/23/2019 Quincy Bender 4:33.08 400 Free 4:15.15 Tristan Govier 3/4/2023

7/7/2019 Quincy Bender 9:25.65 800 Free 8:55.21 Tristan Govier 6/3/2022

3/5/2020 Quincy Bender 18:05.34 1500 Free 17:34.03 Tristan Govier 3/11/2022

2/12/2022 Thea Masselink 0:30.71 50 Back 0:27.20 Tristan Govier 7/13/2023

7/25/2022 Thea Masselink 1:05.08 100 Back 0:58.33 Tristan Govier 7/14/2023

7/25/2022 Thea Masselink 2:19.82 200 Back 2:10.50 Tristan Govier 4/1/2023

6/5/2022 Jessica Strong 0:33.14 50 Breast 0:30.12 Burton Li 3/9/2025

3/3/2023 Valentina Kolytchev 1:12.60 100 Breast 1:06.74 Burton Li 5/16/2025

6/3/2023 Valentina Kolytchev 2:38.46 200 Breast 2:30.92 Bodie Simard 12/10/2023

7/18/2025 Brooke Johannson 0:29.03 50 Fly 0:25.55 Tristan Govier 6/2/2023

7/17/2025 Brooke Johannson 1:04.44 100 Fly 0:55.33 Tristan Govier 3/29/2023

7/19/2025 Brooke Johannson 2:25.49 200 Fly 2:04.20 Colby Evans 7/23/2014

6/10/2022 Thea Masselink 2:25.96 200 Medley 2:14.94 Colby Evans 4/24/2015

7/15/2022 Thea Masselink 5:17.73 400 Medley 4:44.24 Colby Evans 7/5/2014

3/7/2019 Bender,Bender,Yu,Strong 1:52.37 200 F.Relay 1:39.49 Wang,Govier,Simard,Mountstevens 7/13/2023

6/3/2022 Strong,Kolytchev,Yu,Masselink 4:14.18 400 F.Relay 3:40.29 Mountstevens,Sverre,Brewster,Govier 3/2/2023

7/4/2019 Hill,Strong,Jakeman,Bender 2:04.03 200 M.Relay 1:49.80 Govier,Wang,Simard,Mountstevens 3/2/2023

5/24/2019 Hill,Strong,Jakeman,Bender 4:31.89 400 M.Relay 4:01.61 Govier,Wang,Simard,Mountstevens 7/13/2023

6/3/2022 Kolytchev,Masselink,Strong,Harris 9:34.40 800 F.Relay 8:19.14 Mountstevens,Brewster,Sverre,Govier 3/2/2023

14&under LC Records

15-17 LC Records



7/28/2019 Quincy Bender 0:26.37 50 Free 0:24.24 Tristan Govier 5/18/2024

7/25/2019 Quincy Bender 0:58.10 100 Free 0:53.78 Colby Evans 7/4/2015

3/7/2020 Quincy Bender 2:07.31 200 Free 1:58.21 Tristan Govier 7/14/2022

11/23/2019 Quincy Bender 4:33.08 400 Free 4:15.15 Tristan Govier 3/4/2023

7/7/2019 Quincy Bender 9:25.65 800 Free 8:55.21 Tristan Govier 6/3/2022

3/5/2020 Quincy Bender 18:05.34 1500 Free 17:34.03 Tristan Govier 3/11/2022

2/12/2022 Thea Masselink 0:30.71 50 Back 0:27.20 Tristan Govier 7/13/2023

7/25/2022 Thea Masselink 1:05.08 100 Back 0:58.04 Tristan Govier 5/14/2024

7/25/2022 Thea Masselink 2:19.82 200 Back 2:10.50 Tristan Govier 4/1/2023

6/23/2024 Jessica Strong 0:32.77 50 Breast 0:30.12 Burton Li 3/9/2025

5/14/2024 Jessica Strong 1:10.94 100 Breast 1:06.74 Burton Li 5/16/2025

6/3/2023 Valentina Kolytchev 2:38.46 200 Breast 2:30.92 Bodie Simard 12/10/2023

6/21/2024 Jessica Strong 0:28.73 50 Fly 0:25.69 Tristan Govier 3/2/2023

7/17/2025 Brooke Johannson 1:04.44 100 Fly 0:55.33 Tristan Govier 3/29/2023

7/19/2025 Brooke Johannson 2:25.49 200 Fly 2:03.33 Tristan Govier 5/17/2024

6/10/2022 Thea Masselink 2:25.96 200 Medley 2:14.94 Colby Evans 4/24/2015

7/15/2022 Thea Masselink 5:17.73 400 Medley 4:51.96 Bodie Simard 5/12/2023

3/7/2019 Bender,Bender,Yu,Strong 1:52.37 200 F.Relay 1:39.38 Brewster,Sverre,DeCoteau,Govier 7/13/2023

7/17/2025 Kolytchev,Masselink,Johnston,Johannson 4:13.65 400 F.Relay 3:40.29 Mountstevens,Sverre,Brewster,Govier 3/2/2023

7/13/2023 Masselink,Kolytchev,Johannson,Bender 2:03.10 200 M.Relay 1:49.80 Govier,Wang,Simard,Mountstevens 3/2/2023

5/24/2019 Hill,Strong,Jakeman,Bender 4:31.89 400 M.Relay 4:01.61 Govier,Wang,Simard,Mountstevens 7/13/2023

7/13/2023 Johannons,Masselink,Choquette,Kolytchev 9:17.76 800 F.Relay 8:19.14 Mountstevens,Brewster,Sverre,Govier 3/2/2023

200 F.Relay

200 M.Relay

200 F.Relay

200 M.Relay

200 F.Relay 1:53.78 DeCoteau,Bender,Bender,Winsborrow 12/7/2017

400 F.Relay 4:24.16 Kingdon,Cheon,Harris,Fiorvento 12/8/2022

200 M.Relay

400 M.Relay

200 F.Relay 1:47.84 Ouellette,DeCoteau,Bender,Bender 3/7/2019

400 F.Relay 4:05.49 Brews..,Johann..,Mounts..,Choque.. 12/8/2022

200 M.Relay 2:00.85 Ouellette,Strong,Bender,DeCoteau 3/7/2019

400 M.Relay 4:18.10 Simard,Kolytchev,Johannson,Wang 3/21/2024

200 F.Relay 1:47.84 Ouellette,DeCoteau,Bender,Bender 3/7/2019

400 F.Relay 4:05.49 Brews..,Johann..,Mounts..,Choque.. 12/8/2022

200 M.Relay 2:00.85 Ouellette,Strong,Bender,DeCoteau 3/7/2019

400 M.Relay 4:18.10 Simard,Kolytchev,Johannson,Wang 3/21/2024

OPEN

Mixed LC Records 

10&under

12&under

14&under

15-17

Open LC Records


